
储冰柜
ICE STORAGE CABINET

产品特点 Product features 产品细节 Product details

- 材质采用不锈钢

- 风冷制冷系统

- 高密度发泡箱体

- 欧洲品牌温控器

- 欧洲品牌压缩机

- 智能自动除霜系统

- 大容量储冰

- 带磁性门封条的自动回归门

- LED灯光照明

- Stainless steel structure

- Ventilated cooling system

- High density insulation body

- Europe brand controller

- European brand compressor

- Smart automatic defrosting

- Interior body with round corner, easy to clean

- Large capacity ice storage

- Adjustable shelving design

- LED lighting.
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1、内置温度感应器

2、LED灯光照明

3、可以装不锈钢门或玻璃门

1. Built in temperature sensor

2. LED lighting

3. Stainless steel door or glass 
door can be installed

产品认证 Product certification

我司有权利更改产品设计和配置，不会提前告知客户！We have the right to change the product design and configuration without informing customers in advance!

LFGB REACH
COMPLIANT

高效制冷
Efficient refrigeration

大容量储冰
Large capacity ice 
storage

LED灯光照明
LED lighting

发泡保温层
Foaming insulation 
layer

品牌压缩机
Brand compressor

型号
Model

ICE380 1220×890×1900

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

690×690

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

型号
Model

ICE600 1830×890×1900

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

690×690 (2门Door)

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

型号
Model

ICE650

ICE670

ICE750

ICE850

ICE1000

1830×765×2065

1570×890×2065

1830×890×2065

2130×890×2065

2250×890×2065

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

640×1150 (2门Door)

640×1150 (2门Door)

640×1150 (2门Door)

710×1150 (2门Door)

710×1150 (2门Door)

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

型号
Model

ICE650G

ICE670G

ICE750G

ICE850G

ICE1000G

1830×765×2065

1570×890×2065

1830×890×2065

2130×890×2065

2250×890×2065

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

640×1150 (2门Door)

640×1150 (2门Door)

640×1150 (2门Door)

710×1150 (2门Door)

710×1150 (2门Door)

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

型号
Model

ICE300

ICE420

ICE630

915×765×2065

1220×765×2065

1570×890×2065

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

640×1150

710×1150

710×1150

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

型号
Model

ICE300G

ICE420G

ICE630G

915×765×2065

1220×765×2065

1570×890×2065

产品尺寸
Product Size(mm)

640×1150

710×1150

710×1150

门尺寸
Door Size(mm)

OTHER SERIES 其它系列
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